
“o
O 

MONDAY, OCTOBER 23, 1995, CONTINUED 

605453 

1995 - 1996 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 

600059 BIXBY TELEPHONE 

600465 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION 

600491 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 

600526 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 

600982 AMERICAN OVERHEAD DOOR 

601406 SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC 

601419 CITY OF TULSA 
601429 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 

601612 FISHER MEDICAL SERVICES 

602464 ALDINGER COMPANY 
6024644 ALDINGER COMPANY 
602633 PHYSICIAN SALES & 
602633 PHYSICIAN SALES & 
602633 PHYSICIAN SALES & 
602740 CORNING CLINICAL 

602794 OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER 

6028352 VALLEN SAFETY SUPPLY CO 

602858 GREAT PLAINS MEDICAL SUPP 

602858 GREAT PLAINS MEDICAL SUPP 

603242 PHYSICIAN SALES & 
603242 PHYSICIAN SALES & 
603464 FISHER MEDICAL SERVICES 

603697 LINSCOTT COMPUTER SERVICE 

603698 LIBERTY BANK & TRUST 

603498 LIBERTY BANK & TRUST 

603701 AIR EXPERT 
603701 AIR EXPERT 
£03701 AIR EXPERT 
603706 CITY OF TULSA 
603724 BROWNING-FERRIS IND 
603724 BROWNING-FERRIS IND 
603724 BROWNING-FERRIS IND 
603725 U S SPECIALTY GAS 
603852 BROWNING-FERRIS IND 
603852 BROWNING-FERRIS IND 
603852 BROWNING-FERRIS IND 

603991 QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 

603991 QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 

603992 REEVE DENTAL SUPPLY COQ 

604112 BIXBY TELEPHONE 

604143 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 

604143 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 

604143 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 

£04143 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 

604231 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 

£04241 CORNING CLINICAL 

604400 TULSA TECHNOLOGY CENTER 

604442 HIVRC 

604714 CRABTREE, KATHY KLEINE 

604714 CRABTREE, KATHY KLEINE 

604753 GREAT PLAINS MEDICAL SUPP 

604753 GREAT PLAINS MEDICAL SUPP 

604753 GREAT PLAINS MEDICAL SUPP 

604804 JONES JIMMIE/SOONER 

604836 REMEL 
605093 CORPORATE EXPRESS 
605095 OFFICE DEPOT INC 
605095 OFFICE DEPOT INC 
605099 OFFSET SERVICE COMPANY 
605106 UNIQUE PHOTO INC 

605107 REEVE DENTAL SUPPLY CO 

605110 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY 

605111 INNOVATIVE HEALTH CARE 

605111 INNOVATIVE HEALTH CARE 

605161 COMPUTER DISCOUNT 

6051644 BLACK BOX CORPORATION 

605164 BLACK BOX CORPORATION 

605166 MAGIX COMPUTER PRODUCTS 

605166 MAGIX COMPUTER PRODUCTS 

605216 CITY OF TULSA 
605230 BIXBY TELEPHONE 

6035247 SEARS 

605309 NARCOMEY, SUZANNA 

605440 IVEY, REGGIE 
605442 MANPOWER INC 

605444 LEON, ANNETTE BENT-— 

605444 LEON, ANNETTE BENT— 
(605445 CITY OF TULSA 

605446 OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH 

605447 CITY OF BROKEN ARROW 
6035446 SOCIETY FOR HUMAN 

605451 BELL ATLANTIC SYSTEMS 

605452 TULSA SPEECH & HEARING 

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
RET IREMT 
INTEREST 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
EXPENSE 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUBSCRIPTIONS 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 

51.08 
188.40 
19.07 

162.37 
1868.25 
70.00 
67.13 
38.87 
459.00 
178.00 
B9.00 
31.50 
7.30 

40.10 
1,075.54 

46.45 
349.17 
29.90 
153.26 
196.55 
72.00 

3,475.00 
1,011.38 

OF BONDS 13,750.00 
ON BONDS 14,095.68 

76.50 
85.00 
59.50 
45.50 
25.65 
9.00 

34.00 
28.00 
43.10 
14.90 
16.65 
416.53 
37.46 
176.55 
120.70 

4.42 
4.62 
15.85 
15.22 
67.10 

366.54 
50.00 

4,518.49 
11.52 

182.41 
37.50 

140.60 
430.93 

2.00 
114.00 
71.10 
6.99 

13.98 
312.40 
179.50 
55.45 
51.15 
197.70 
197.70 
254.49 
202.43 
404.97 

2,119.00 
226.00 
649.46 
51.08 

234.90 
208.82 
64.08 
221.74 
58.80 
62.40 

9,830.00 
2,915.00 

877.50 
160.00 

10,074.45 
81.24 
50.00 


